183
In
su
la
ti
on
 a
nc
ho
rs
Anchor size Anchor Insulation
thickness**
Base Drilling Drilling Total Code
depth material depth diameter anchor
thickness lenght
Head Ø60(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
hnom tfix A tfix B hmin h1 dO L
8X95/60
25*
60 80
100 35 8
95 054870
8X115/80 80 100 115 054871
8X135/100 100 120 135 054872
8X155/120 120 140 155 054873
8X175/140 140 160 175 054874
8X195/160 160 180 195 054875
8X215/180 180 200 215 054876
8X235/200 200 220 235 054877
8X255/220 220 240 255 054878
8X275/240 240 260 275 054879
8X295/260 260 280 295 054880
8X315/280 280 300 315 054881
8X335/300 300 320 335 054882
8X355/320 320 340 355 054883
Plastic washer PP Ø90 057655